PHONE: (03) 9768 3371
FAX: (03) 9768 3372
FEBRUARY 2006
22
TERMS & CONDITIONS
MADE IN ITALY
WARRANTY INFORMATION

In plastic carry case
Drop forged steel and chrome plated
Includes
* Sockets: 30mm - 80mm
* 1 x ratchet
* 1 x flex handle
* 2 x Extension bar
* 1 x Sliding T-bar
In steel carry case
Made of chrome & Molybdenum steel
Includes
* Sockets: 21mm - 41mm
In carry case
TITTA-AW6 150mm (6”)
TITTA-AW8 200mm (8”)
TITTA-AW10 250mm (10”)
TITTA-AW12 300mm (12”)
TITTA-AW18 450mm (18”)
TITTA-AW24 600mm (24”)
TITL1-5 250mm  (5”)
TITL1-7 175mm  (7”)
TITL1-10 250mm (10”)
Drop forged steel and chrome plated
Includes
* Sockets: AF 7/8” - 2”
MET: 22 - 50mm